
Enjoy life by the water
Birdham Pool Waterside & Marina
Annual and Seasonal Berthing Tariff 2024

Annual berthing - per meter per annum

Up to 5m
5m to 6m
6m to 10m
10m to 12m
Over 12m

Seasonal berthing - per meter per month (3 months minimum term)

Summer (April to September)
Winter (October to March)

Visitor berthing (Excluding electricity)

Visitor coastal daily 

Short stay berthing 

Up to 4 hours

Electricity 

Per night

£ 463*
£ 477*
£ 502*
£ 539*
£ 556*

Incl. VAT

£ 64
£ 30

£ 3.64

£ 13

£ 4

Please note: You should always contact the marina for the best price available or to take 
advantage of any promotions and o�ers that may be available.

M�r with us
Contact our friendly Waterside Crew on:

Telephone 01243 512310
Email birdhampool@aquavista.com
Visit www.aquavista.com

Birdham Pool Waterside & Marina
Birdham, Chichester, West Sussex, PO20 7BG
Office opening hours: Monday to Friday 08:00 
untill 17:00. Saturday to Sunday - CLOSED. 
During seasonal and bank holidays our typical 
office hours may vary, please call the waterside 
office before making a visit. 

* Annual single payment, please contact the marina office for quaterly or monthly


