Enjoy life by the water

Birdham Pool Waterside & Marina

Annual and Seasonal Berthing Tariff 2024

Annual berthing - per meter per annum	Incl. VAT
Up to 5m	£ 463*
5m to 6m	£ 477*
6m to 10m	£ 502*
10m to 12m	£ 539*
Over 12m	£ 556*

Seasonal berthing - per meter per month (3 months minimum term)

Summer (April to September) Winter (October to March)	£ 64 £ 30
Visitor berthing (Excluding electricity)	
Visitor coastal daily	£ 3.64
Short stay berthing	
Up to 4 hours	£ 13
Electricity	
Per night	£ 4

Please note: You should always contact the marina for the best price available or to take advantage of any promotions and offers that may be available.



Moor with us

Contact our friendly Waterside Crew on:

Telephone **01243 512310**Email **birdhampool@aquavista.com**Visit **www.aquavista.com**

Birdham Pool Waterside & Marina

Birdham, Chichester, West Sussex, PO20 7BG Office opening hours: Monday to Friday 08:00 untill 17:00. Saturday to Sunday - CLOSED. During seasonal and bank holidays our typical office hours may vary, please call the waterside office before making a visit.

Annual single payment, please contact the marina office for quaterly or monthly